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227 | 477,71 119 7 EL BOUTAIBI SAID X3355953T = GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 26 1° 1ZQ 250,00 3.000,00 706.611,96 | 457,29
228 | 478,42 5 4 AMJAHAD TAHIRI | SAMIR 440706137 | RONDA NUM. 10 1°1ZQ 232,96 2.795,52 700.407,48 | 400,00
220 | 479,74 334 4 EDEL SARIF 45306268V | QUEROL NUM. 23 3° Iz 250,00 3.000,00 712.407,48 | 500,00
230 | 479,01 231 5 D ZULIJA 45206814Q | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 35 2°D 154,45 1.853,40 714.260,88 | 326,32
231 | 48348 326 4 bl A FASSIA 45320920H | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 24 2°-1ZDA 74,05 888,60 715.149,48 | 289,68
232 | 486,13 256 4 ggENgisz iﬁ%m o 33352822Q | ANDINO, CAPITAN NUM. 3 1°D 155,90 1.870,80 717.020,28 | 330,00
233 | 491,18 380 4 BENALITI NAJAT X494508IN | CANOVACA, HERMANOS NUM. 11-13 1° DCH 225,00 2.700,00 719.720,28 | 500,00
234 | 492,69 336 2 BENAISNI FATIMA X0993781C | JIMENEZ E IGLESIAS NUM. 84 1° B 225,00 2.700,00 722.420,28 | 450,00
235 | 49341 220 4 BOUDBOD RACHID X2740369B | LEGAZPI NUM. 4 N2 - 4 225,00 2.700,00 725.120,28 | 450,00
236 | 494,05 324 3 N YAMINA 45285370A | BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 9 Bajo Dch. 158,74 1.904,88 727.025,16 | 360,00
237 | 498,81 146 1 MOPAVED MATMA 45261068\ | GRAL. BARCELO 5, BAJO DC 200,18 2.402,16 720.427,32 | 364,26
238 | 499,46 96 2 QANDOUR NAIMA X4650760E | MARINA, GENERAL NUM. 21 20 17 214,02 2.568,24 731.995,56 | 360,00
239 | 500,81 206 5 EL FOUNTI QEDELMOUM X5074006E | ANTONIO SAN JOSE NUM. 8 3° 112,40 1.348,80 733.344,36 | 326,85
240 | 501,31 185 2 G100y 12E ABDERRAHM | 453184831 | GOMEZ JORDANA NUM. 3 1°1ZQ 166,86 2.002,32 735.346,68 | 396,96
MOUSSATI AN
241 | 503,05 363 10 EL OUAKILI MIMOUN X1142575G | BUCETA, GENERAL NUM. 2 1° Dch. 192,98 2.315,76 737.662,44 | 500,00
242 | 506,05 398 5 s ARHIMO 45202746L | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 35 1°912Q 144,62 1.735,44 730.397,88 | 380,72
243 | 508,69 272 4 orAMED IKRAM 45306824K | SAN SALVADOR NUM. 6 Bajo Dch. 250,00 3.000,00 742.397,88 | 480,00
244 | 51324 30 1 D TOURIA 45302395P | AHORRO NUM. 12 3° D 200,00 2.400,00 744.797,88 | 500,00
245 | 51342 305 2 ENAKHTARI KARIM 54077464W | JIMENEZ E IGLESIAS NUM. 65 2° Izq. 250,00 3.000,00 747.797,88 | 490,00
246 | 530,86 223 2 ggﬁ:ﬁmu JACOBO 45265742V | GRAL. MARGALLO 6-20-PTAS. 98,54 1.182,48 748.980,36 | 335,25
247 | 531,53 58 3 SSI'\;'NGUEZ MACARENA | 45314141R | ALVARO DE BAZAN NUM. 9 BL 13301 250,00 3.000,00 751.980,36 | 450,00
248 | 531,64 309 5 AREAOUTEL  ovar 48142001B = HONDURAS NUM. 8 211,84 2.542,08 754.522,44 | 430,00
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